
 

Call Jemco to sign up for classes: 713-541-4242 
Website: www.jemcousa.com 6610 Harwin Dr. # 110  

Houston TX 77036 
Class email: 
classes@jemcousa.com 

Class levels:  Class types 

100 – Beginner 
200 – Intermediate 
300 - Advanced 

BD – Beading 
CM – Chain Maille 
MS – Metal Smith 

WWp – Wire Wrap 
WWk – Wire Work 
OTH - Other 

 

CANCELLATION POLICY:  If Jemco cancels a class, you will be given a full refund or credit toward another class. If you call and cancel at least 24-hours in advance of 
a class, you will be given a credit toward another class. If you cancel with less than 24-hour’s notice (or are a no-show), no refund or credit will be given. 

 

ADAPTIVE SCHEDULING:  If you would like to take a class but can‘t make it at the scheduled time, would like a private lesson, or want to arrange a private group 
class, please give us a call. We can often arrange a class at a time that is mutually convenient for you and the instructor. 

    
JANUARY 

     

Friday 1/18/19 SKS109 WWK SUPER SIMPLE WIRE WRAP  Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 N/A 

Monday's  
4 Hours for 
4 weeks 

1/21 & 1/28 
2/4 &2/11 

RLH201 MS INTERMEDIATE METALSMITHING  Intermediate Rene 
Henry 

10:00 am - 2:00 pm $220 $40 

Saturday 1/26/19 JEK245 WWK WOVEN BEZEL Intermediate Joanne 
Kendall 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 

$50 $20 

Saturday 1/26/19 JEK210 WWK CELTIC WIRE WRAP Intermediate Joanne 
Kendall 

12:30 pm - 3:30 pm 
 

$50 $25 

Monday 1/28/19 JEK184 MS AIR CHASED CUFF Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$50 $20 

    
FEBRUARY 

     

Friday 2/1/19 SKS128 WWK WIRE WRAPPED HEART  Intermediate Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 $25 

Monday 2/4/19 JEK115 WWK RODEO NECKLACE Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:30 pm - 8:30 pm 
 

$40 EST 
$10 



Friday 2/8/19 SKS127 WWK CRYSTAL TWIST EARRINGS  Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 $10 

Monday 2/11/19 JEK189 WWK EARRING TRIO Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$50 $20 

Friday 2/15/19 SKS109 WWK SUPER SIMPLE WIRE WRAP  Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 N/A 

Saturday 2/16/19 JEK185 MS FOLD FORM CUFF Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 

$50 $20 

Saturday 2/16/19 JEK172 WWK HERRINGBONE BRACELET Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

12:30 pm - 3:30 pm 
 

$50 $25 

Monday 2/18/19 JEK120 BD PEARL KNOTTING Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$50 N/A 

Friday 2/22/19 SKS101 MS BASIC BEADING  Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $40 N/A 

Saturday 2/23/19 RLH117 MS SILVER WIRE BRACELET Beginner Rene 
Henry 

10:00 am - 3:00 pm $85 $40 

Monday's 
4 Hours for 
4 weeks 

2/25/ & 3/4 
3/11 & 3/18 

RLH101 MS BEGINNING METALS  Beginner Rene 
Henry 

10:00 am - 2:00 pm $220 $40 

Monday 2/25/19 JEK228 WWK EGYPTAIN COIL BRACELET Intermediate Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$50 $20 

    
MARCH 

     

Friday 3/1/19 SKS109 WWK SUPER SIMPLE WIRE WRAP  Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 N/A 

Monday 3/4/19 JEK166 WWK CROCHET BRACELET Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$40 $25 

Friday 3/8/19 SKS123 WWK CLOSURES (Asst. Clasps) Beginner Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm  $55 N/A 

Saturday 3/16/19 RLH118 MS FOLD FORM CUFF 
 

Beginner Rene 
Henry 

10:00 am - 1:00 pm $65 CALL 

Monday 3/18/19 JEK126 CM BYZANTINE CHAIN MAILLE 
BRACELET 

Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 

$45 $25 

Friday 3/22/19 SKS128 WWK WIRE WRAPPED HEART  Intermediate Sondra  
Sorrels 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm $55 $25 

Saturday 3/23/19 JEK268 MS FORGED LEAF EARRING 
(USE COPPER OR S/S) 

Intermediate Joanne 
Kendall 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm 
 

$60 $20 
$35 

Saturday 3/23/19 JEK170 WWK EAR CUFFS/CLIMBERS Beginner Joanne 
Kendall 

12:30 pm - 3:30 pm 
 

$50 $20 



Saturday 3/30/19 RLH112 MS WIRE STACK RINGS Beginner Rene 
Henry 

10:00 am - 2:00 pm $75 $25 

 

 

Classroom Rental Complete access to all equipment and tools Great for finishing projects  Available any 

time there is not a class scheduled $15 per person, per hour minimum rental 1 hour 

 


